FOR IMMEDIATE RELEASE

Media Contact:

Karen Bigelow, Corporate Social Responsibility

Premier Members Credit Union, 303.657.7304

kbigelow@pmcu.org

PREMIER MEMBERS CREDIT UNION HIGHLIGHTS 2023 COMMUNITY IMPACT

Incredible Impact to Local Communities

Boulder, Colo. (February 20, 2024) There is giving and then there is partnering. Premier

Members Credit Union partnered in unique ways this past year to create true impact on all the

communities it serves. It was a banner year for the Credit Union showing the nonprofit

relationships, sustainability initiatives and awards, as well as events and financial literacy

initiatives.

There are several pillar highlights where specific programs and initiatives are showcased in this

year's report. The financial highlights are:

• 2,846 Staff Community Outreach Hours Donated

• \$30,000 Youth Scholarship Support

• \$25,000 Nonprofit Grant Support

• \$14,858 Youth Investment

• \$121,493 Charitable Outreach

• \$47,639 Community Sustainability Support

• \$149,656 Community Engagement

• \$491,239 Total Financial Community Outreach Support

The entire report can be viewed at: 2023-Community-Impact-Report.pdf (pmcu.org)

About Premier Members: Premier Members Credit Union is a not-for-profit financial institution dedicated to providing financial solutions to individuals and businesses in Colorado's Front Range. With more than 77,000 members, \$1.7 billion in assets, and 19 retail branches, Premier Members is a leader in the credit union industry. In addition to being at the forefront of the industry in sustainable business practices, Premier Members takes pride in giving back to the communities it serves, supporting a wide variety of partnerships with charitable and sustainable organizations like Community Foundation Boulder County, Eco Cycle, Impact on Education, Jack's Solar Garden, United Way, Westminster Public Schools Foundation, and others. In 2021, Premier Members Credit Union was awarded first place in the Dora Maxwell Social Responsibility Community Service Award and has also been recognized as a Civic 50 Honoree each year since 2020, where the credit union was recognized as one of the 50 most community-minded companies in Colorado. To learn more, visit pmcu.org